
 GRADE 1  RESULTS  KENYA PRIVATE SCHOOLS ASSOCIATION END  TERM II EXAMINATION                                          THE YEAR 2022     JAMILO   SCHOOL 

 JAMILO   SCHOOL  MATHS  ENGLISH  KISWAHILI  LITERACY  RELIGIOUS  ART/CRAFT
 HYGIENE AND

NUTRITION 
 ENVIRONMENT

AL  TOTAL 
 Class Teacher:Tr Juliet  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  800
 Class average  B+  70%  66.6  72.8  56.7  87.9  81.3  50.9  69.2  75.5  558.1

 1  DENNIC ADHIAMBO  A  89%  85  96  90  100  90  73  98  83  715
 2  EMMANUEL NATHAN  A  88%  80  92  89  98  92  78  95  80  704
 3  TED MIRUKA  A  86%  86  76  79  99  96  76  93  83  688
 4  CAROL ASHLEY  A  85%  54  82  90  100  96  65  100  93  680
 5  CARSEN NOLAN  A  81%  82  80  81  92  85  65  80  80  645
 6  STEPHANIE  ARRIANA  A  80%  71  76  83  96  92  44  83  93  638
 7  ANNE NDUKU  A  79%  65  82  80  95  85  57  86  83  633
 8   LIAM CARSON  A-  76%  62  74  67  100  88  73  76  70  610
 9  WINNIE BLESSING  64  82  77  97  88  50  78  70  606

 10  QUINTER SHANIZ  B+  74%  54  90  76  99  72  57  70  73  591
 11  JAYDEN ONYUNA  B+  72%  74  78  52  98  74  52  68  83  579
 12  EVERLINE  ACHIENG  B+  71%  71  78  63  89  81  44  70  75  571
 13  ADRIAN SMART  B+  71%  74  80  29  93  88  52  76  76  568
 14  JOHN WESLEY  B+  70%  80  72  41  79  92  55  61  80  560
 15  ALBRIGHT KWAMBOKA  B  69%  60  74  58  90  85  44  63  76  550
 16   KATE KIMBERLEY  B  67%  60  80  65  94  74  26  73  66  538
 17  SAMSON OTIENO  B  67%  71  72  52  88  85  36  61  70  535
 18  RERSHEED RASHFORD  B  65%  74  94  58  97  74  52  66  76  517
 19  OWEN ABIUD  B-  63%  71  46  53  85  85  36  60  70  506
 20  EBBY  LEONA  B-  61%  68  64  30  70  88  42  58  71  491
 21  TIMOTHY  OPIYO  B-  60%  48  48  43  80  74  50  65  73  481
 22  RAY CASTRO  C+  57%  51  48  36  63  70  52  60  76  456
 23  RAPHAEL OTIENO  C+  57%  57  72  29  72  70  52  33  68  453
 24   GIFT EMMANUELA  C  54%  54  64  19  77  70  31  56  60  431
 25  SMITH GODWINS  C  50%  65  48  11  80  59  36  36  65  400
 26  CEPHAS MANDELA  D+  46%  51  44  22  55  62  26  35  70  365

 MEAN  66.6  72.8  56.7  87.9  81.3  50.9  69.2  75.5  558.1



 GRADE 1  RESULTS  KENYA PRIVATE SCHOOLS ASSOCIATION END  TERM II EXAMINATION                                          THE YEAR 2022     JAMILO   SCHOOL 

 JAMILO   SCHOOL  MATHS  ENGLISH  KISWAHILI  LITERACY  RELIGIOUS  ART/CRAFT
 HYGIENE AND

NUTRITION  ENVIRONMENTAL  TOTAL 
 Class Teacher:Tr Juliet  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  32
 Class average  B+  74%  2.9  3.0  2.3  3.7  3.6  1.8  3.0  3.3  23.6

 1 EMMANUEL NATHAN  A  97%  4  4  4  4  4  3  4  4  31
 2 DENNIC ADHIAMBO  A  97%  4  4  4  4  4  3  4  4  31
 3 CARSEN NOLAN  A  97%  4  4  4  4  4  3  4  4  31
 4 ANNE NDUKU  A  91%  3  4  4  4  4  2  4  4  29
 5 TED MIRUKA  A  91%  4  3  3  4  4  3  4  4  29
 6 CAROL ASHLEY  A  91%  2  4  4  4  4  3  4  4  29
 7 STEPHANIE  ARRIANA  A  84%  3  3  4  4  4  1  4  4  27
 8  LIAM CARSON  A  81%  3  3  3  4  4  3  3  3  26
 9 WINNIE BLESSING  A  81%  3  4  3  4  4  2  3  3  26

 10 JAYDEN ONYUNA  A-  75%  3  3  2  4  3  2  3  4  24
 11  KATE KIMBERLEY  A-  75%  3  4  3  4  3  1  3  3  24
 12 EVERLINE  ACHIENG  A-  75%  3  3  3  4  4  1  3  3  24
 13 ADRIAN SMART  A-  75%  3  4  1  4  4  2  3  3  24
 14 JOHN WESLEY  A-  75%  4  3  1  3  4  2  3  4  24
 15 QUINTER SHANIZ  A-  75%  2  4  3  4  3  2  3  3  24
 16 ALBRIGHT KWAMBOKA  B+  72%  3  3  2  4  4  1  3  3  23
 17 SAMSON OTIENO  B+  72%  3  3  2  4  4  1  3  3  23
 18 RERSHEED RASHFORD  B  66%  3  4  2  4  3  2  3  3  21
 19 OWEN ABIUD  B  66%  3  1  2  4  4  1  3  3  21
 20 EBBY  LEONA  B-  63%  3  3  1  3  4  1  2  3  20
 21 RAPHAEL OTIENO  C+  56%  2  3  1  3  3  2  1  3  18
 22  GIFT EMMANUELA  C+  56%  2  3  1  3  3  1  2  3  18
 23 TIMOTHY  OPIYO  C+  56%  1  1  1  4  3  2  3  3  18
 24 RAY CASTRO  C+  56%  2  1  1  3  3  2  3  3  18
 25 SMITH GODWINS  C  50%  3  1  1  4  2  1  1  3  16
 26 CEPHAS MANDELA  D  44%  2  1  1  2  3  1  1  3  14

 MEAN  2.9  3.0  2.3  3.7  3.6  1.8  3.0  3.3  23.6


